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Women / V
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elaine Silverman138
Mountain View

8.600 9.650 9.6009.600 37.450
6 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Violet Williams151
Cupertino

8.700 9.600 9.5009.400 37.200
4 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Sabrina Chi158
Fremont

8.750 9.550 8.9009.600 36.800
1T 4 1T 9T 3 

3 

Tiffany Zheng153
Cupertino

8.650 9.050 9.2509.500 36.450
5 5T 3 6 4 

4 

Roosa Uusitalo128
Los Altos

8.350 9.000 9.3509.400 36.100
12 7 4T 3T 5 

5 

Sloane Pace173
Gilroy

8.500 8.750 9.3508.850 35.450
8 9T 10 3T 6 

6 

Alyson Evans130
Mountain View

8.400 9.050 8.8509.100 35.400
9T 5T 7T 11 7 

7 

Emily Hasser156
Homestead

8.400 8.650 8.6009.200 34.850
9T 12 6 14 8 

8 

Jessica Nelson126
Los Altos

8.200 8.000 9.2009.100 34.500
14T 17T 7T 7 9 

9 

Maya Ramde127
Los Altos

8.200 8.850 8.6508.700 34.400
14T 8 12 13 10 

10 

Emily Rivera182
Christopher

8.100 8.700 9.3008.100 34.200
17 11 20 5 11 

11 

Lexy Mitchner133
Mountain View

8.250 8.550 8.8008.500 34.100
13 13 15T 12 12 

12 

Nomi Rosen136
Mountain View

8.550 8.350 8.9007.900 33.700
7 15T 21 9T 13 

13 

Shelby Wong129
Los Altos

8.000 8.500 8.5008.400 33.400
18T 14 17 15 14 

14 

Stacey Gaddis181
Christopher

8.000 8.000 8.4508.800 33.250
18T 17T 11 16 15 

15 

Madison Ruweler137
Mountain View

8.150 7.400 8.2508.600 32.400
16 19T 13T 17 16 

16 

Dorene Friedman155
Homestead

__.___ 8.350 7.6008.500 24.450
22T 15T 15T 24 17 

17 

Emily Shao145
Cupertino

7.800 7.400 7.800__.___ 23.000
21 19T 24T 23 18 

18 

Cindy Linker131
Mountain View

8.750 9.800 __._____.___ 18.550
1T 1 24T 25T 19 

19 

Natalie Rockhold135
Mountain View

8.750 __.___ 9.150__.___ 17.900
1T 23T 24T 8 20 

20 

Marina Adam140
Cupertino

8.400 __.___ __.___9.000 17.400
9T 23T 9 25T 21 

21 

Miyu Tone146
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 8.0508.600 16.650
22T 23T 13T 19 22 

22 

Gina Barbaglia172
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ 8.0008.200 16.200
22T 23T 18T 20 23 

23 

Sheila Steiner139
Mountain View

__.___ __.___ 8.2007.800 16.000
22T 23T 22 18 24 

24 

Aditi Venkatesh149
Cupertino

7.900 7.000 __._____.___ 14.900
20 21 24T 25T 25 

25 
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Brianna Liang142
Cupertino

__.___ 6.900 7.850__.___ 14.750
22T 22 24T 22 26 

26 

Brette Miller132
Mountain View

__.___ 8.750 __._____.___ 8.750
22T 9T 24T 25T 27 

27 

Charissa Yuen152
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __.___8.200 8.200
22T 23T 18T 25T 28 

28 

Ananya Misra143
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 7.950__.___ 7.950
22T 23T 24T 21 29 

29 

Jessica Houdek124
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __.___7.450 7.450
22T 23T 23 25T 30 

30 

Ananya Venkatesh150
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*

Poonam Varkhedi148
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*

Mavis Tsoi147
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*

Kristen Dick180
Christopher

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*

Ananya Verma157
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*

Amelia Farinas154
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*

Hannah Milligan125
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*

Vanessa Gonzalez123
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*

Katie Dillon122
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*

Rebecca Radle144
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*

Susue Li141
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*

Melissa Pinkner134
Mountain View

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 23* 24* 25* 31*

31*
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